V.11.10.23
EDGE TRIMSEDGE TRIMS
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
2024
Table of Contents
01
04
06

_______
Edge Trims
PROFILE
SERIES
PROFILE
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR LENGTH
TRIMCO PART
NO.
Minimum Order
Quantity
M.O.Q.
UNITS
/ CTN
OBSERVATIONS
C1001 O.D. 1/4" GAP 1/32" Black 1000' (305M) C1001A-1000 12,000 ft 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1010 O.D. 3/8" GAP 1/32" Black
1000' (305M) C1010-1000
12,000 ft
1
1000' (305M) C1010A-1000 1
C2012 O.D. 3/16" GAP 1/32" Black
1000' (305M) C2012-1000
12,000 ft
1
1000' (305M) C2012A-1000 1
C2001 O.D. 1/2" GAP 1/32" Black
750' (228M) C2001-750
12,000 ft
1
750' (228M) C2001A-750 1
C1002 O.D. 5/16" GAP 1/16" Black 1000' (305M) C1002A-1000 12,000 ft 1
C1011 O.D. 1/2" GAP 1/16" Black
500' (152.4M) C1011-500
7,500 ft
1
500' (152.4M) C1011A-500 1
C2010 O.D. 9/16" GAP 1/16" Black
1000' (305M) C2010-1000
7,500 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
1000' (305M) C2010A-1000 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C2002 O.D. 1/4" GAP 1/16" Black
750' (228M) C2002-750
12,000 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
750' (228M) C2002A-750 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C2013 O.D. 3/8" GAP 1/16" Black 500' (152.4M) C2013A-500 12,000 ft 1
C1003 O.D. 3/8" GAP 1/8" Black 1000' (305M) C1003A-1000 10,000 ft 1
C1012 O.D. 5/8" GAP 1/8" Black 500' (152.4M) C1012A-500 7,500 ft 1
C2014 O.D. 5/16" GAP 1/8" Black
750' (228 M) C2014-750
12,000 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
750' (228 M) C2014A-750 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C2003 O.D. 5/16" GAP 1/8" Black
750' (228 M) C2003-750
12,000 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
750' (228 M) C2003A-750 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1004 O.D. 15/32" GAP 3/16" Black
500' (152.4 M) C1004-500
6,000 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
500' (152.4 M) C1004A-500 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1013 O.D. 3/4" GAP 3/16" Black 500' (152.4 M) C1013A-500 7,500 ft 1
C2011 O.D. 9/16" GAP 3/16" Black 500' (152.4 M) C2011A-500 6,000 ft 1
Profiles Chart
11www.trimco.info
Profiles Specifications, Colors & Lengths Available
Edge Trims
PROFILE SERIES
PROFILE
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR LENGTH
TRIMCO PART
NO.
Minimum
Order Quantity
M.O.Q.
UNITS /
CTN
OBSERVATIONS
C2004 O.D. 3/8" GAP 3/16" Black
1000' (305 M) C2004-1000
10,000 ft
1
1000' (305 M) C2004A-1000 1
C2015 O.D. 3/4" GAP 3/16" Black
500' (152.4 M) C2015-500
7,500 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
500' (152.4 M) C2015A-500 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1005 O.D. 1/2" GAP 1/4" Black 500' (152.4 M) C1005A-500 6,000 ft 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1014 O.D. 13/16" GAP 1/4" Black
500' (152.4 M) C1014-500
6,000 ft
1
RETAIL 25' (7.6 M) C1014A-25 12
500' (152.4 M) C1014A-500 1
C1006 O.D. 5/8" GAP 5/16" Black
500' (152.4 M) C1006-500
7,500 ft
1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
500' (152.4 M) C1006A-500 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
C1015
O.D.15/16" GAP
5/16"
Black
250' (76.0 M) C1015-250
6,000 ft
1
250' (76.0 M) C1015A-250 1 SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
M400A 1/4" (5.56mm) Black
50' (15.2M) M402A-50 18 (36lb)
500' (152M) M402A-500 5 (50lb)
M400JA 1/4" (5.56mm) Black 500' (152M) M402JA-500 5 (50lb)

(MHA/TPE-20)
24 (15 lb)
1000' (305m) GP1-0005-1000 2 (30 lb)
1000' (305m) GP1-0007-1000 2 (30 lb)
Profiles Chart
13www.trimco.info
Profiles Specifications, Colors & Lengths Available
Edge Trims
PROFILE SERIES
PROFILE
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR LENGTH TRIMCO PART NO. UNITS / CTN OBSERVATIONS
NE
5/16" (7.94mm)
Chrome
50' (15.2m) NE01-50 18 (36lb)
150' (46m) NE01-150 5 (25lb)
Gold
50' (15.2m) NE06-50 18 (36lb)
150' (46m) NE06-150 5 (25lb)
See Color chart
Program
Colors
12' (3.65m) NE000-12 32 (32lb)
50' (15.2m) NE000-50 18 (36lb)
200' (61m) NE000-200 5 (30lb)
PTC01 5/16" (7.94mm) Chrome
32' (9.7m) PTC01-30 20 (40lb)
250' (76.7m) PTC01-250 2 (12 lb)
RRT32 15/32" (11.9mm)
Black
50' (15.2m) RRT32-02-50 12 (36lb)
125' (38.3m) RRT32-02-125 10 (50lb)
Chrome 50' (15.2m) RRT32-01-50 12 (36lb)
RRT750 3/4" (19.05mm) Black
50' (15.2m) RRT750-02-50 M.O.Q
10,000 ft
SPECIAL ORDER
ONLY100' (30.5m) RRT750-02-100
RRT02
27/32"
(21.43mm)
Black
50' (15.2M) RRT02-02-50 8 (40 lb)
100' (30.5M) RRT02-02-100 3 (30 lb)
White 100' (30.5M) RRT040HG-100 3 (30 lb)
WLS 15/32" (11.9mm)
Black & Chrome 50' (15.2m) WLS01-50 8 (32 lb)
Black 50' (15.2m) WLS02-50 8 (32 lb)
92